

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 46770482

Data publicarii 29.05.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.741,71 RON - 1.741,71 RON

Descriere: 26530 PARCHET LAMINAT PILOT 10MM 504418017 FARMAN (MP) 3AB26530 18.480 56.302 1,040.47 SAPA AUTONIV. NIVELLOQUATT 25KG BAUMIT 00197 (BUC) 1BESABAQUATRO 6.0 37.815 226.89 DOW1 AUSTROTHERM POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 10B/BAX (BUC) 1EADOW1 40.0 3.361 134.45 VOPSEA INT. 5L LICHIOR DE OUA HERA PREMIUM (BUC) 3BG069384 1.0 102.520 102.52 PLINTA PVC STEJAR MANORIAL 432 (BUC) 3AFP432 7.0 10.084 70.59 FOLIE PEE 3MM 1*50M ISOFOAM (MP) 1ECIZO.PEE3 20.0 1.261 25.21 PROFIL TRECERE 93CM STEJAR DESCHIS S65 (BUC) 3ABS65STD93 1.0 21.010 21.01 EXPRESS FIX 375G EXTERIOR CERESIT (BUC) 3CA1437046 1.0 14.290 14.29 BANDA ADEZIVA 48*50 MASKING VIBAC SOLVENT 50 (BUC) 5CCBA48*50SOL50 2.0 6.720 13.44 PROFIL TREAPTA 1M S45 STEJAR DESCHIS (BUC) 3AFS45ST1 1.0 12.610 12.61 SET BOLURI DIN STICLA 120MM 6BUC ST44819 (SE) 3FIST44819 1.0 12.610 12.61 COLT INT PLINTA STEJAR MANOR 432 (BUC) 3AFCI432 8.0 1.470 11.76 REZERVA TRAFLET AKRYL PROPLUS 80*250 8MM MAAN 3446 (BUC) 5CBMA3446 1.0 10.080 10.08 DIBLU GIPSCARTON TAPLANY MELC METALIC (BUC) 3DD8SX 15.0 0.588 8.82 PIESA IMBINARE STEJAR DESCHIS 431 (BUC) 3AFI431 6.0 1.260 7.56 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*80 (BUC) 3DDSWM680 50.0 0.126 6.30 COLT EXT PLINTA STEJAR MANOR 432 (BUC) 3AFCE432 4.0 1.470 5.88 CLEMA DERIVATIE 3*1-2.5 MMP GERK (BUC) 3GE688-320 10.0 0.504 5.04 BANDA AMBALARE TRANSPARENT 66*48 TESA (BUC) 5CC04280-00000 1.0 5.040 5.04 REZERVA TRAFLET MIKROFAZER 15*100MM MAAN 3536 (BUC) 5CBMA3536 1.0 1.680 1.68 GRILA PT TRAFLET 215*255 MAAN 3990 (BUC) 5CDMA3990 1.0 1.680 1.68 BU